Nagletal

Ar 2018 7 mdr.

Faste bidrag
Varmebidrag
Salg af kgl

Nettoudgift til energi
Faste omkostninger
Afskrivninger

Andre driftsindteegter

Renteindteegter
Renteudgifter
Renter netto

Arets resultat

Anlaegsaktiver
Omsaetningsaktiver

Egenkapital
Henlaeggelser
Prioritetsgaeld
Kortfristet geeld

Afregningspris pr. MWh
(ekskl. moms)

Antal forbrugere

Produktion i MWh
Varmesalg i MWh
Ledningstab i MWh
Ledningstab i %

7.935.931
13.023.192
375.760

3.245.533
13.405.537
3.050.891

588.269

3.474
722.113
718.639

1.502.552

65.964.836
22.084.161

5.000.000
9.531.242
43.486.768
30.030.987

393/417

2.635

44.255
33.488
10.767
24,3%

2017/2018

13.510.385
27.011.884
1.149.972

15.591.174
20.224.335
4.907.262

1.213.338

5.399
1.455.141
1.449.742

713.066

63.813.552
7.696.220

5.000.000
9.531.242
37.144.939
19.833.591

325/340

2.632

101.938
83.383
18.555

18,2%

2016/2017

11.280.323
25.464.789
1.424.571

15.815.689
14.993.314
4.473.642

974.357

8.911
1.637.986
1.629.075

-2.633.100

54.301.068
12.215.752

5.000.000
9.531.242
37.147.061
14.838.517

347

2.133

89.758
74.374
15.384
17,1%

2015/2016

11.122.025
27.623.050
2.056.242

19.431.392
13.159.028
4.431.960

860.474

444.338
1.549.761
1.105.423

3.533.988

55.401.596
12.068.606

5.000.000
4.865.420
42.286.662
15.318.120

388

2127

87.025
72.399
14.626

16,8%

2014/2015

10.993.105
29.837.916
1.995.350

20.555.549
13.709.099
4.331.426

820.542

36.706
1.662.600
1.625.894

-1.440.475

55.730.825
9.647.732

5.000.000
4.865.420
38.415.439
17.097.698

475

2117

78.000
63.791
14.209
18,2%



